


JUNGLE BIRD 12.5
Havana Dark Rum 7YO, Campari, Pineapple Juice, Maple Syrup, Plum Bitters

MELDRUM HOUSE SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 

KIWIDO 12.5
Absolut Elyx Vodka, Lavender Syrup, Apple Juice, Fresh Kiwi 

NO WAY ROSÉ 12.5
Beefeater Pink Gin, La Brouette Rose Wine, Apple Juice, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup

FLAT WHITE MARTINI 14
Absolut Elyx Vodka, Baileys, Tempus Crème de Cacao a la Vanilla, Espresso

DELICATE PETAL* 12.5
Monkey 47 Gin, Crème de Peche, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Egg White

*contains egg white
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ROB ROY 18
The Macallan Double Cask 12YO, Antica Formula, Orange Bitters 



BUTTERY OLD FASHIONED 15
Butter Washed Michter’s Bourbon Whisky, Muscovado Sugar, 
Demerara Sugar, Angostura Bitters

BANANA COLADA 14
Koko Kanu Coconut Rum, Crème de Banana, Fresh Banana, 
Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice, Cream 

TWINKLE 18.5
Absolut Elyx Vodka, St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, 
Laurent Perrier Brut Champagne 

OLD CUBAN 12.5
Havana 3YO, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Prosecco

MELDRUM HOUSE SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

MELANIA’S SCARLET FLOWER 14
Monkey 47 Gin, Benedictine, Passionfruit Syrup, Maple Syrup, Lemon Juice,
Peychaud’s Bitters, Orange Bitters, Pineapple Juice 
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MELDRUM HOUSE CLASSIC COCKTAILS

FRENCH MARTINI 12
Absolut Elyx Vodka, Chambord Liqueur, Pineapple Juice, Cassis Bitters

MOJITO 12
Havana 3YO, Lime, Sugar Syrup, Mint, Fever Tree Soda

ZOMBIE 1950 14
Flor de Cana 4YO, Flor de Cana 12YO, Velvet Falernum Liqueur, 
Passionfruit Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine 

MARGARITA 12
Olmeca Altos Plata Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup 

AVIATION 12
Beefeater London Dry Gin, Maraschino Cherry Liqueur, 
Crème de Violette Liqueur, Lemon Juice 

BARREL AGED NEGRONI 14
Roku Gin, Campari, Antica Formula Sweet Vermouth, Aged in Oak Barrel in House
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MELDRUM HOUSE WHISKY COCKTAILS

MELDRUM SOUR* 14
Aberlour 12YO Whisky, Ruby Port, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Orange Bitters 

PENICILLIN 12
Glenlivet 12YO Whisky, Ginger Syrup, Lemon Juice, Honey

LIQUID PAVLOVA 12.5
Koko Kanu, Chambord Liqueur, Raspberries, Blackberries, Cranberry Juice, Cream 

AFTER EIGHT ELIXIR* 12.5
Belvedere Vodka, Crème de Menth, Crème de Cacao, Cream

CUBAN COFFEE 12.5
Havana 7YO Dark Rum, Licor 43, Crème de Cacao, Muscovado Sugar, Espresso 

MELDRUM HOUSE DESSERT COCKTAILS

*contains egg white
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Sweet & Smooth Bitter & Dry

Citrus & Refreshing

Spirituous & Dry

Passion Fruit Martini Mojito Kiwido
Gala

MargaritaLiquid Pavlova Jungle Bird

Banana Colada

5

4

3

2

1

1

2

3

4

5

5         4          3         2        1 1  2  3  4  5

Melania’s Scarlet 
Flower

Meldrum Sour

Twinkle

Penicillin

Cosmopolitan
Old Cuban

Bramble
French Martini Zombie 1950

Delicate Petal

After Eight Elixir Flat White Espresso Martini

Cuban Coffee

Aviation No Way Rose

Rusty Nail

Buttery Old Fashioned

Rob Roy

Aperol Spritz

Barrel Aged Negroni

Gin/ Vodka Martini



MELDRUM HOUSE MOCKTAILS

SOLERO 7
Passionfruit, Raspberry, Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Lime 

STARLIGHT 7
Apple, Elderflower, Cucumber, Lemon, Soda 

LIMEADE SPRITZ 7
Mint, Lime, Sugar Syrup, Grenadine, Fever Tree Lemonade

FLAMINGO 7
Coconut, Cranberry Juice, Apple Juice, Passionfruit, Lemon 
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THE PERFECT SERVE

GALA 9
Courvoisier VS, Fever Tree Soda, Lemon Juice, Honey

ROKU GIN 10
Fever Tree Tonic

EDINBURGH RASPBERRY 8.5
Fever Tree Lemonade

EDINBURGH BRAMBLE & HONEY 8.5
Fever Tree Lemonade

EDINBURGH LEMON & JASMINE 8.5
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic

EDINBURGH SEASIDE 8.5
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic
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All our “perfect serves” are served as 50ml measures of alcohol spirit



THE PERFECT SPRITZ

HUGO SPRITZ 10
St‑Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Prosecco, Soda, Mint

APEROL SPRITZ 10
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange Slice

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 10
Limoncello Liqueur, Prosecco, Soda, Lemon Slice, Mint

LILLET ROSE SPRITZ 8.5
Lillet Rose, Soda, Grapefruit Slice

LILLET SPRITZ 8.5
Lillet Blanc, Soda, Orange Slice
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All our “perfect spritz” are served as 50ml measures of alcohol spirit



BEERS & CIDERS 

10

Brewdog Elvis Juice, 6.5% ABV
Brewdog Lost Lager, 4.5% ABV
Peroni Nastro Azzurro, 5% ABV
Innis & Gunn Lager, 4.6% ABV
Innis & Gunn Oak Aged, 6.6% ABV
Innis & Gunn Rum Cask, 6.8% ABV

7
6
6
7
7
7

BOTTLES & CANS 330 ml

Fierce Beer “Fancy Juice” Hazy IPA, 5% ABV
Fierce Beer Rhubarb Fruity Pale Ale, 4.6% ABV

GLUTEN FREE
7.5
7.5

330 ml

Thistly Cross Traditional, 4.4% ABV
Thistly Cross Strawberry, 3.4% ABV

CIDER

Fierce Beer “Peach Fuzz” Gluten Free, 0.5% ABV
Peroni 0%, 0%ABV
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime, 0.05% ABV

6  |  ~
5  |  ~
~  | 6 

NO & LOW 330 ml  | 500 ml

6
6

330 ml
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WINE BY THE GLASS

Pasari Pinot Grigio, Recas Cramele, Romania
Casa Felipe Sauvignon Blanc, Edwards Family Vineyards, Chile
The Southerly Chardonnay, The Lane, Australia
Pinot Gris, Eradus, Marlborough, New Zealand

WHITE

La Brouette Rosé, Plaimont, Gascony, France
Freeda Rosé, Pasqua, Veneto, Italy 

ROSÉ 

Pasari Merlot, Recas Cramele, Romania                                                                                                    
Agua Santa Pinot Noir, Edwards Family, Chile                                                                                       
Tempera Crianza Rioja, Bodegas Zugober, Spain                                                                                  
Chamuyo Malbec, Barossa Mendoza Vineyards, Argentina                                                             

RED 

11  |  8
  12  |  8.5
 12  | 8.5
17  |  13

250 ml  | 175 ml

11  |  8
  15  |  10 

250 ml  | 175 ml

11  |  8
 13  |  10 

13.5  | 10.5 
13.5  |  10.5

250 ml  | 175 ml

Corney & Barrow Sauternes, Maison Sichel, Bordeaux, France 9

DESSERT WINE 75 ml
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WINE BY THE GLASS

Prosecco, Cecilia Beretta, Treviso, Italy
Laurent Perrier, Brut, Champagne, France

9
15

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE 125 ml

Corney & Barrow Special Reserve Ruby Port, Wine & Soul, NV                                            
Manoella 10-Year-Old Tawny, Douro, Portugal                                                                                                             

6
9

PORT

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE BY BOTTLE

Prosecco, Cecilia Beretta, Treviso, Italy
Laurent Perrier, Brut, Champagne, France                                                                                           
Laurent Perrier, Rosé, Champagne, France 

40
90
125

50 ml

Please ask your server for our full wine list

Sparkling Elderflower, Braes o’ Gowrie, Perthshire, Scotland 4  | 18

ALCOHOL FREE 125 ml  | BTL



WINE BY THE BOTTLE

Pasari Pinot Grigio, Recas Cramele, Romania
Casa Felipe Sauvignon Blanc, Edwards Family Vineyards, Chile                                            
The Southerly Chardonnay, The Lane, Australia
Custoza, Cecilia Beretta, Veneto, Italy                                                                                                 
Pazo la Maza Albarino, Adegas Galegas, Spain                                                                               
Gavi di Gavi, Antonio e Raimondo, Piemonte, Italy                                                                        
Pinot Gris, Eradus, Marlborough, New Zealand 

32
35
35
40
42
48
50

WHITE

La Brouette Rosé, Plaimont, Gascony, France
Freeda Rosé, Pasqua, Veneto, Italy                                                                                                         

30
45

ROSÉ 

Pasari Merlot, Recas Cramele, Romania
Agua Santa Pinot Noir, Edwards Family, Chile
L’Ostal de Souquet old vines Carignan, Jean d’Alibert, Languedoc
Tempera Crianza Rioja, Bodegas Zugober, Spain                                                                              
Chamuyo Malbec, Mendoza Vineyards, Argentina
‘Pai-Gar’ (Garnacha), Maturana, Maule, Chile, 2019 V, O                                                         
The Double Trouble Cabernet Shiraz Barossa Boy, Barossa Valley, Australia                                                              

32
38
35
40
40
50
65

RED 
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113
126
118
114
115
116
122

203
204

329
338
313
325
339
341
331

750 ml BTL



GIN
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SCOTTISH
Caorunn, Speyside
Esker, Royal Deeside
Kirkjuvagr, Orkney
Porters, Aberdeen
Rock Rose, Caithness
Edinburgh Gin
Edinburgh “Seaside” Gin
Isle of Harris

6
6
6
6
6.5
6
6
8

OUR FAVOURITES
Monkey 47
From the black forest in Germany, Monkey 47 contains 47 botanicals including juniper, lime, lemon,
almond, acacia, angelica, sage, sloes, spruce, cloves, lavender, jasmine, nutmeg, cardamom,
lingonberries & cinnamon. Layers of harmonious flavours come together to delight the palate, with a
new experience coming to the fore with every sip. 

7

Roku
Roku Gin celebrates the exceptional flavours of each of Japan’s four seasons at their peak.
Meticulously crafted from 6 unique Japanese botanicals picked at the height of freshness, Roku
delicately balances a subtle spiciness with vibrant floral notes, gentle sweetness from green tea and
Yuzu’s cherished citrus character. Every sip of Roku offers a taste of the best of every season, inviting
you to pause and savour the richness of nature’s gifts.

7

25 ml



GIN

Hendricks
Beefeater
Tanqueray 
Tanqueray No.10
The Botanist
Boatyard 
No. 3
Malfy

6
5
6
8
7
7
6
6.5

CLASSICS

15

Beefeater Pink Strawberry
Brockman’s
Esker Raspberry
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
Whitley Neill Raspberry
Malfy Rosa
Edinburgh Gin - Raspberry
Edinburgh Gin - Bramble & Honey
Edinburgh Gin - Rhubarb & Ginger
Edinburgh Gin - Lemon & Jasmine

5
6
6
6
6
6.5
5
5
5
5

FLAVOURS 25 ml

25 ml



VODKA

Absolut Elyx 
Belvedere 
Haku
Boatyard
Grey Goose                                 

7
7
7
7
8
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RUM

Havana Club White Rum 3YO
Havana Club Dark Rum 7YO
Flor de Cana Dark Rum 12YO
Brugal 1888 Double Aged
Koko Kanu Coconut Rum
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23YO

6
6
7
7
6
9

25 ml

25 ml
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APERITIFS & LIQUEURS

Antica Formula
Noilly Prat
Aperol
Lillet Blanc
Lillet Rose
Midori
St Germain Elderflower
Cointreau

7
7
7
7
7
7
8
7

Bailey’s Irish Cream
Disaronno Amaretto
Drambuie
Grand Marnier
Highland Nectar
Kahlua
Glayva
Limoncello
Tia Maria
Southern Comfort

7
7
7
8
7
7
8
7
7
7

APÉRITIFS DIGESTIFS50 ml 50 ml

BRANDY, COGNAC & ARMAGNAC

Courvoisier VS
Courvoisier VSOP

5.5
6

25 ml
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WHISKY

Glenfarclas 12 YO
Glenlivet 12 YO
Macallan 12 YO Double Cask
Macallan 12 YO Sherry Cask
Macallan Harmony “Amber”

8.5
7
10
10
12.5

25 mlSPEYSIDE

Highland Park 12 YO
Highland Park 15 YO
Highland Park 25 YO
Glen Garioch 12 YO

7
12
45
8

25 mlHIGHLANDS

Bowmore 12 YO
Laphroig 10 YO

7
7.5

25 mlISLAY & ISLANDS

Chivas Regal 12 YO
Jack Daniels

6
5

25 mlBLENDED & FOREIGN

OUR FULL COLLECTION
1236 Cave Bar features over 100 whiskies!
Our carefully curated collection features a wide selection of Speyside, Highlands, Lowlands and Islands showcasing
the best of Scotland’s whiskies, along with a stunning collection of Japanese whiskies.
For the whisky enthusiasts, our Rare & Vintage collections boasts some very special bottles including the highly
sought after collectors item,The Macallan “M” Decanter, displayed in the flawless lalique crystal decanter, one of only
1895 bottles in the world. 



SOFTS
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Coca-Cola
Diet Coke
IRN BRU
Diet IRN BRU
Appletiser
J20 - Apple & Raspberry
J20 - Orange & Passion Fruit
Apple & Blackcurrant Fruit Shoot

3
3
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
2.5

BTL

Tonic
Light Tonic
Elderflower Tonic
Mediterannean Tonic
Soda
Lemonade
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

200mlFEVER TREE

330 ml Still / Sparkling
750ml Still / Sparkling

2
4

BTLDEESIDE WATER

Apple
Orange
Cranberry
Pineapple

All 3

GLASSFRUIT JUICE


